
Car No Driver Club Champ. Year Car CC Registration Class Practise Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time Class Overall

8 Laura Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Vauxhall Corsa 1400 V234FRB A1 233.30 428.40 448.20 330.20 330.20 3 22

16 Duncan Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Proton Satria 1500 V336EHT A1 236.20 424.70 435.70 331.30 331.30 4 23

14 Terry Rooke North Devon MC 1CF 2006 Ford Ka 1597 AF56 NZS A1 213.60 385.10 383.00 300.40 300.40 2 16

122 Jon Olds Green Belt MC 2000 Proton Satria 1600 A1 241.30 286.00 999.00 337.20 286.00 1 11

206 Matthew Willis Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Peugeot 206 GTI 1997 XXX A2 208.60 283.40 393.70 286.20 283.40 2 10

167 Nigel Barnett Camel Vale MC 1CF 1997 BMW Compact 318 Ti 1895 R 397 XWO A2 224.50 296.00 414.30 320.50 296.00 4 13

10 Louise Wren Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 239.90 306.70 560.00 327.60 306.70 5 18

110 Shane Parry Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 237.40 999.00 451.00 336.90 336.90 7 24

105 Lewis Clarke Torbay MC 1CF 2004 MG ZR 1800 WG54CHZ A2 212.10 288.90 398.10 306.30 288.90 3 12

38 Andy Turner Bath 1CF 2003 Peugeot 206 2000 N/A A2 222.90 420.60 409.50 311.70 311.70 6 19

117 Barry Rogers North Devon Motorclub 1CF Rover 25 1800 A2 201.70 356.90 328.60 276.20 276.20 1 6

917 Aidan Horn South Hams MC 2000 Citroen Saxo 1360 B 999.00 514.80 367.50 303.90 303.90 3 17

555 Leo Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 1994 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1300 N/A B 212.70 370.40 429.90 300.20 300.20 2 15

52 Christina Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 226.40 347.70 999.00 298.60 298.60 1 14

524 Andy Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 215.50 394.30 449.90 315.10 315.10 4 21

55 Gordon Stuart Farnborough 1CF Peugeot 205 1580 N/A C 999.00 423.80 353.70 999.00 353.70 3 26

58 Kevin Stacey North Devon MC 1CF 1985 Austin Mini 1585 MDM-R C 212.70 274.70 395.70 292.40 274.70 1 4

171 Alan Holly North Devon 1CF Honda Civic 1600 C 200.70 389.20 361.20 313.30 313.30 2 20

617 Stuart Holton North Devon MC 1CF 1987 Peugeot 205 1905 N/A D 220.20 275.00 337.90 284.30 275.00 1 5

6 John Simon Rigden Green Belt MC 1CF 1996 Subaru Impreza 2500 L919RHL E1 193.70 245.00 452.80 296.60 245.00 3 3

572 Nigel Booley GBMC - Torbay 1CF Ard Busa 1300 E1 194.10 364.70 367.60 278.00 278.00 5 9

51 Simon Ford South Hams MC 1CF n/a Honda Special 1100 NONE E1 198.40 243.90 314.00 999.00 243.90 1 1

22 Mark Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 2019 Mini Busa 1300 N/A E1 187.30 243.90 315.00 999.00 243.90 1 1

7 Luke Holly NDMC 1CF 2020 Ya-Car Kartcross 600 E1 191.80 346.10 355.30 276.60 276.60 4 7

37 Tia Booley Torbay 1CF 1998 Rover 200 1400 F 261.10 999.00 480.70 369.80 369.80 3 27

174 Jack Meredith Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Renault Clio 1400 CLIO RS F 228.00 340.80 448.60 370.10 340.80 2 25

211 Luke Ashley Torbay 1CF 2003 MG ZR 1400 WJ03PBU F 229.40 276.70 507.90 363.90 276.70 1 8

3 Richard Warne Green Belt MC 1978 Ford Escort Mk2 1998 WMH 774T G2 207.90 377.80 439.70 999.00 377.80 1 28

72 Roger Matthews Ross And District 1CF 1971 Ford Escort Mk1 2000 HDE 27L G2 203.90 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 2 29

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB

Summer Autocross - Old Park Farm

Interclub - 119446

Saturday 21st August 2021 - Entry List/Results



Car No Driver Club Champ. Year Car CC Registration Class Practise Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time Class Overall

28 Rob Granger Rugby MC 1994 Skoda Favorit 1289 M93XVT A1 249.30 450.10 451.00 350.40 350.40 2 3

17 Rod Marsh Wickford 1980 Ford Escort 1600 DMH 868 V A1 253.70 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 3 6

161 Andrew Crawley Green Belt MC Proton Satria 1.5 1500 V336 EHT A1 234.70 477.30 413.80 314.80 314.80 1 2

71 Karun Chandhok North Devon Yacar Cross Kart 600 E1 215.80 255.50 999.00 999.00 255.50 1 1

66 Jess Crawley Green Belt MC 2001 Seat Arosa 16V 1390 Y181 TGA F 244.00 999.00 634.80 363.30 363.30 2 5

11 Tyler McAlpin Green Belt MC 1CF 2007 Suzuki Swift 1300 YY07DYA F 297.00 352.70 678.00 411.20 352.70 1 4

Times in yellow include penalty RS Clubmans final at 18.00, G. Frary CoC

999 = run not attempted or failed run

Summer Autocross - Old Park Farm

Clubmans - 121909

Saturday 21st August 2021 - Entry List/Results

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB



Car No Driver Club Champ. Year Car CC Registration Class Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

Best 

Time

Class 

Sunday

Overall 

Sunday

8 Laura Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Vauxhall Corsa 1400 V234FRB A1 367.30 292.30 284.40 284.40 3 17

16 Duncan Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Proton Satria 1500 V336EHT A1 396.70 292.50 277.50 277.50 2 15

14 Terry Rooke North Devon MC 1CF 2006 Ford Ka 1597 AF56 NZS A1 360.90 285.40 263.80 263.80 1 8

122 Jon Olds Green Belt MC 2000 Proton Satria 1600 A1 389.80 999.00 999.00 389.80 4 24

206 Matthew Willis Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Peugeot 206 GTI 1997 XXX A2 395.00 300.80 999.00 300.80 5 19

167 Nigel Barnett Camel Vale MC 1CF 1997 BMW Compact 318 Ti 1895 R 397 XWO A2 476.80 346.10 999.00 346.10 7 22

10 Louise Wren Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 999.00 999.00 304.40 304.40 6 20

110 Shane Parry Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 999.00 306.30 275.00 275.00 4 14

105 Lewis Clarke Torbay MC 1CF 2004 MG ZR 1800 WG54CHZ A2 377.20 271.60 257.00 257.00 2 5

38 Andy Turner Bath 1CF 2003 Peugeot 206 2000 N/A A2 371.80 283.40 274.10 274.10 3 13

117 Barry Rogers North Devon Motorclub 1CF Rover 25 1800 A2 403.10 284.00 247.70 247.70 1 4

917 Aidan Horn South Hams MC 2000 Citroen Saxo 1360 B 399.80 999.00 999.00 399.80 4 25

555 Leo Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 1994 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1300 N/A B 386.70 999.00 999.00 386.70 3 23

52 Christina Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 999.00 311.70 283.90 283.90 2 16

524 Andy Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 362.70 271.20 999.00 271.20 1 12

55 Gordon Stuart Farnborough 1CF Peugeot 205 1580 N/A C 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 3 26

58 Kevin Stacey North Devon MC 1CF 1985 Austin Mini 1585 MDM-R C 386.90 276.80 258.90 258.90 1 6

171 Alan Holly North Devon 1CF Honda Civic 1600 C 355.90 295.40 265.60 265.60 2 10

617 Stuart Holton North Devon MC 1CF 1987 Peugeot 205 1905 N/A D 397.50 266.40 999.00 266.40 1 11

6 John Simon Rigden Green Belt MC 1CF 1996 Subaru Impreza 2500 L919RHL E1 395.10 247.00 232.20 232.20 2 2

572 Nigel Booley GBMC - Torbay 1CF Ard Busa 1300 E1 303.50 244.70 236.40 236.40 3 3

51 Simon Ford South Hams MC 1CF n/a Honda Special 1100 NONE E1 335.80 260.40 227.10 227.10 1 1

22 Mark Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 2019 Mini Busa 1300 N/A E1 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 5 26

7 Luke Holly NDMC 1CF 2020 Ya-Car Kartcross 600 E1 327.20 999.00 999.00 327.20 4 21

37 Tia Booley Torbay 1CF 1998 Rover 200 1400 F 435.20 317.50 295.90 295.90 2 18

174 Jack Meredith Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Renault Clio 1400 CLIO RS F 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4 26

211 Luke Ashley Torbay 1CF 2003 MG ZR 1400 WJ03PBU F 372.40 282.20 265.10 265.10 1 9

3 Richard Warne Green Belt MC 1978 Ford Escort Mk2 1998 WMH 774T G2 392.40 280.10 261.20 261.20 1 7

72 Roger Matthews Ross And District 1CF 1971 Ford Escort Mk1 2000 HDE 27L G2 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 2 26

Interclub final at 16.25, G. Frary CoC

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB

Summer Autocross - Old Park Farm

Interclub - 119446

Sunday 22nd August 2021 - Entry List/Results



Car No Driver Club Champ. Year Car CC Registration Class Practise Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time Class Overall

19 Matt Endean Chelmsford/South Oxon 2003 VW Golf 1598 NONE A1 396.10 384.20 289.70 271.20 271.20 2 3

119 Suze Endean Chelmsford/South Oxon/Boundless 2003 VW Golf 1598 NONE A1 464.10 364.60 284.70 276.10 276.10 3 5

161 Andrew Crawley Green Belt MC Proton Satria 1.5 1500 V336 EHT A1 374.20 372.80 295.50 283.10 283.10 4 6

82 Dave Galbraith SOCC/Torbay Suzuki Swift 1600 KC57 YOP A1 448.90 396.70 278.90 267.90 267.90 1 2

44 Roger Keningale Green Belt MC 1997 Alpha 145 1759 R145 KTD A2 426.90 409.70 999.00 999.00 409.70 1 9

31 James Hall SOCC Peugeot 106 2700 E1 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 2 10

53 Dave Lumsdale SOCC Honda Blackbird 1100 E1 315.50 338.00 274.10 999.00 274.10 1 4

66 Jess Crawley Green Belt MC 2001 Seat Arosa 16V 1390 Y181 TGA F 371.50 373.40 292.30 283.80 283.80 1 7

11 Tyler McAlpin Green Belt MC 1CF 2007 Suzuki Swift 1300 YY07DYA F 451.40 410.70 305.10 295.20 295.20 2 8

33 David Daniel West Suffolk MC 1965 Ford Cortina Mk1 2 Door GT 1498 LPU 499C G1 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 1 10

9 Ashley Davies GBMC 1976 Ford Escort 2399 STW 117R G2 419.00 348.00 253.00 246.40 246.40 1 1

Times in yellow include penalty RS Clubmans final at 16.45, G. Frary CoC

999 = run not attempted or failed run

Summer Autocross - Old Park Farm

Clubmans - 119447

Sunday 22nd August 2021 - Entry List

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB



Car No Driver Club Champ. Year Car CC Registration Class Sat Best Sun Best Overall Class Overall

8 Laura Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Vauxhall Corsa 1400 V234FRB A1 330.20 284.40 614.60 3 19

16 Duncan Christmas AMSC Chelmsford MC 2000 Proton Satria 1500 V336EHT A1 331.30 277.50 608.80 2 16

14 Terry Rooke North Devon MC 1CF 2006 Ford Ka 1597 AF56 NZS A1 300.40 263.80 564.20 1 9

122 Jon Olds Green Belt MC 2000 Proton Satria 1600 A1 286.00 389.80 675.80 4 23

206 Matthew Willis Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Peugeot 206 GTI 1997 XXX A2 283.40 300.80 584.20 3 12

167 Nigel Barnett Camel Vale MC 1CF 1997 BMW Compact 318 Ti 1895 R 397 XWO A2 296.00 346.10 642.10 7 21

10 Louise Wren Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 306.70 304.40 611.10 5 17

110 Shane Parry Isle Of Wight CC 1999 Ford Puma 1700 T475 GJB A2 336.90 275.00 611.90 6 18

105 Lewis Clarke Torbay MC 1CF 2004 MG ZR 1800 WG54CHZ A2 288.90 257.00 545.90 2 8

38 Andy Turner Bath 1CF 2003 Peugeot 206 2000 N/A A2 311.70 274.10 585.80 4 13

117 Barry Rogers North Devon Motorclub 1CF Rover 25 1800 A2 276.20 247.70 523.90 1 4

917 Aidan Horn South Hams MC 2000 Citroen Saxo 1360 B 303.90 399.80 703.70 4 25

555 Leo Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 1994 Peugeot 106 Rallye 1300 N/A B 300.20 386.70 686.90 3 24

52 Christina Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 298.60 283.90 582.50 1 11

524 Andy Hoare BDCC 1CF BMC Mini 1380 B 315.10 271.20 586.30 2 14

55 Gordon Stuart Farnborough 1CF Peugeot 205 1580 N/A C 353.70 999.00 1352.70 3 28

58 Kevin Stacey North Devon MC 1CF 1985 Austin Mini 1585 MDM-R C 274.70 258.90 533.60 1 5

171 Alan Holly North Devon 1CF Honda Civic 1600 C 313.30 265.60 578.90 2 10

617 Stuart Holton North Devon MC 1CF 1987 Peugeot 205 1905 N/A D 275.00 266.40 541.40 1 6

6 John Simon Rigden Green Belt MC 1CF 1996 Subaru Impreza 2500 L919RHL E1 245.00 232.20 477.20 2 2

572 Nigel Booley GBMC - Torbay 1CF Ard Busa 1300 E1 278.00 236.40 514.40 3 3

51 Simon Ford South Hams MC 1CF n/a Honda Special 1100 NONE E1 243.90 227.10 471.00 1 1

22 Mark Tredwell Witney MC 1CF 2019 Mini Busa 1300 N/A E1 243.90 999.00 1242.90 5 26

7 Luke Holly NDMC 1CF 2020 Ya-Car Kartcross 600 E1 276.60 327.20 603.80 4 15

37 Tia Booley Torbay 1CF 1998 Rover 200 1400 F 369.80 295.90 665.70 2 22

174 Jack Meredith Torbay MC 1CF 2004 Renault Clio 1400 CLIO RS F 340.80 999.00 1339.80 3 27

211 Luke Ashley Torbay 1CF 2003 MG ZR 1400 WJ03PBU F 276.70 265.10 541.80 1 7

3 Richard Warne Green Belt MC 1978 Ford Escort Mk2 1998 WMH 774T G2 377.80 261.20 639.00 1 20

72 Roger Matthews Ross And District 1CF 1971 Ford Escort Mk1 2000 HDE 27L G2 999.00 999.00 1998.00 2 29

Interclub final at 16.25, G. Frary CoC

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB

Summer Autocross - Old Park Farm

Interclub - 119446

Saturday 21st/Sunday 22nd August 2021 - Entry List/Results


